
Pos.

Gentlemen Open
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Young Men Open
1
2
3
4
5

St.Nr.

41
45

135
189
42
29

661
67

199
666
31

226
158

Name

Andreas Neuheuser
Andreas Peterlik
Reinhold Gutzelnig
Fritz Schmidt
Gebhard Manzl
Thomas Baumgartner
Erwin Pirger
Harald Portschy

Marco Mayer
Ewald Baumgartner
Raimund Jetschko
Wolfgang Huber
Martin Johannessen

Motorrad

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
GSXR1000
BMW S1000RR
R6
GSXR1000

ZX10R
R1
R1
GSXR1000
KTM RC8

Team

NA Speed Bikes
NA Speed Bikes
Lietz Sport
IGH Racing
Brixental
Heating Factory + Zweirad Sc
Lietz Sport
Coyote Racing Team CRT

Bike City
Lietz Sport
MPU
Team Achental
S.L.S.

Runden

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

8
8
8
8
8

Diff.

12.940
16.788
28.308

1:07.771
1:09.054
1:09.582
1 Runde

0.149
16.504
40.909
41.815

Beste Zeit.

2:20.761
2:19.924
2:22.043
2:22.655
2:27.431
2:28.974
2:28.352
2:40.637

2:22.556
2:23.210
2:25.239
2:28.513
2:28.594

Gesamtzeit

19:05.211
19:18.151
19:21.999
19:33.519
20:12.982
20:14.265
20:14.793
20:01.294

19:32.816
19:32.965
19:49.320
20:13.725
20:14.631

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

12.940

Durchschn.Geschw.

133,285

Beste Rundenzeit

2:19.924

Beste Geschw.

136,360

Beste Runde von

45 - Andreas Peterlik
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Lizensiert für GH-MOTO

C6 Brünn
Friday Open

Rennen

Rennen (8 Runden) started at 16:39:13

Brünn 5,300 Km

20.09.2013 16:58

Brünn 2013


